Moandukaumm

KIA CERATO cepaH (LD) 1.6

KIA CERATO cepgaH (LD) 2.0

KIA CERATO cepaH (LD) 2.0 CRDi

KIA CERATO cepaH (LD) 1.5 CRDi

KIA CERATO cepaH (LD) 1.6

KIA CERATO cepaH (LD) 1.6 CRDi

KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6

KIA CERATO (LD) 2.0

KIA CERATO (LD) 2.0 CRDi

KIA CERATO (LD) 1.5 CRDi

KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6

KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6 CRDi

lon

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

07.2005 -.

05.2006 - .

06.2005 -.

07.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

04.2004 - .

07.2005 -.

05.2006 - .

06.2005 -.

[Buratens

1.6 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 CRDi
Ounzenb

1.5 CRDi
Oun3zenb

1.6 OeH3uH

1.6 CRDi
Ounzenb

1.6 OeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 CRDi
Oun3zenb

1.5 CRDi
Ounzenb

1.6 OeH3uH

1.6 CRDi
Ounzenb

Nn.c.
(kB)

105
(77)

143
(105)

112
(83)

102
(75)

122
(90)

115
(85)

105
(77)

143
(105)

112
(83)

102
(75)

122
(90)

115
(85)

Bua
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKIMoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoOHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb

HaKInoHHasA
3aHAA
4acTb



