

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 1.6	04.2004 - .	1.6 бензин	105 (77)	седан
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 2.0	04.2004 - .	2.0 бензин	143 (105)	седан
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 2.0 CRDi	04.2004 - .	2.0 CRDi Дизель	112 (83)	седан
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 1.5 CRDi	07.2005 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	102 (75)	седан
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 1.6	05.2006 - .	1.6 бензин	122 (90)	седан
KIA CERATO седан (LD) 1.6 CRDi	06.2005 - .	1.6 CRDi Дизель	115 (85)	седан
KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6	07.2004 - .	1.6 бензин	105 (77)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA CERATO (LD) 2.0	04.2004 - .	2.0 бензин	143 (105)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA CERATO (LD) 2.0 CRDi	04.2004 - .	2.0 CRDi Дизель	112 (83)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA CERATO (LD) 1.5 CRDi	07.2005 - .	1.5 CRDi Дизель	102 (75)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6	05.2006 - .	1.6 бензин	122 (90)	наклонная задняя часть
KIA CERATO (LD) 1.6 CRDi	06.2005 - .	1.6 CRDi Дизель	115 (85)	наклонная задняя часть